Residuals

JIStandardized residuals|

15
1.0
0.5
0.0

Residual Diagnostics

Residuals vs Fitted

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Fitted values
Scale—Location
oj2?41
° L. ® @ &
o) ) O oo
o _ %0, X0 < 8%9 o o
s =2 $ ©o0Q ® 00,0
o o & o %69 .
| | | | | | T
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Fitted values

Standardized residuals

Standardized residuals

Normal Q-Q

Residuals vs Leverage
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